TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Senioren 2. Kreisklasse - Saison 2008/2009

06.09.2008
13.09.2008
20.09.2008
27.09.2008
11.10.2008
18.10.2008
25.10.2008
01.11.2008
08.11.2008
15.11.2008
09.04.2009
29.11.2008
06.12.2008
22.03.2009
02.05.2009
07.03.2009
14.03.2009
28.03.2009
04.04.2009
18.04.2009
25.04.2009
09.05.2009
16.05.2009
23.05.2009
06.06.2009
13.06.2009

15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln -
TSV Einheit Lindenthal -
SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln -
Turbine Leipzig -

SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln -
TSV Seegeritz -

SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln -
ATV 1845 Leipzig -

SV Liebertwolkwitz -

SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln -
SV Tapfer 06 Leipzig -
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln -

SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig -

Eiche Wachau -

TSV Einheit Lindenthal -
SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch -
SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln -
SV Brehmer Leipzig Il -
SV Lutzschena-Stahmeln -
Einheit Leipzig Ost -

SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln -
SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln -
SV Grin-Weil3 Miltitz

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln -
SV Leipzig Nordwest -
SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln -

Eiche Wachau

SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln
SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Brehmer Leipzig Il
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
Einheit Leipzig Ost

SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Grin-Weil3 Miltitz

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Leipzig Nordwest

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
Turbine Leipzig

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
TSV Seegeritz

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
ATV 1845 Leipzig

SV Liebertwolkwitz

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Tapfer 06 Leipzig

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig
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